nsiindustries.com
Guaranteed Rugged + Powerful
• Industrial self-locking design
• Complete line of tensile strengths and weights
• cULus listed for a wide range of applications
PART
NUMBER COLOR TENSILE
STRENGTH LENGTH QUANTITY BUNDLE DIAMETER UPC NUMBER CABLE TIE
TYPE
LIGHT DUTY
GRP-418 Natural 18 LB F / 80N 4" / 100mm 100 0.06" (1.5mm) – 0.87" (22mm) 662381009067 Type 21
GRP-418X Natural 18 LB F / 80N 4" / 100mm 1000 0.06" (1.5mm) – 0.87" (22mm) 662381009678 Type 21
GRP-4180 Black 18 LB F / 80N 4" / 100mm 100 0.06" (1.5mm) – 0.87" (22mm) 662381009210 Type 21
GRP-4180X Black 18 LB F / 80N 4" / 100mm 1000 0.06" (1.5mm) – 0.87" (22mm) 662381009661 Type 21
GRP-518 Natural 18 LB F / 80N 5" / 140mm 100 0.06" (1.5mm) – 1.3" (33mm) 662381009074 Type 21
GRP-5180 Black 18 LB F / 80N 5" / 140mm 100 0.06" (1.5mm) – 1.3" (33mm) 662381009227 Type 21
GRP-5180X Black 18 LB F / 80N 5" / 140mm 1000 0.06" (1.5mm) – 1.3" (33mm) 662381009685 Type 21
GRP-818 Natural 18 LB F / 80N 8" / 200mm 100 0.06" (1.5mm) – 2.09" (53mm) 662381009111 Type 21
GRP-818X Natural 18 LB F / 80N 8" / 200mm 1000 0.06" (1.5mm) – 2.09" (53mm) 662381009111 Type 21
GRP-8180 Black 18 LB F / 80N 8" / 200mm 100 0.06" (1.5mm) – 2.09" (53mm) 662381009272 Type 21
GRP-8180X Black 18 LB F / 80N 8" / 200mm 1000 0.06" (1.5mm) – 2.09" (53mm) 662381009746 Type 21
INTERMEDIATE
GRP-540 Natural 40 LB F / 178N 5" / 140mm 100 0.08" (2mm) – 1.3" (33mm) 662381009081 Type 21
GRP-540X Natural 40 LB F / 178N 5" / 140mm 1000 0.08" (2mm) – 1.3" (33mm) 662381009708 Type 21
GRP-5400 Black 40 LB F / 178N 5" / 140mm 100 0.08" (2mm) – 1.3" (33mm) 662381009234 Type 21
GRP-5400X Black 40 LB F / 178N 5" / 140mm 1000 0.08" (2mm) – 1.3" (33mm) 662381009692 Type 21
GRP-840 Natural 40 LB F / 178N 8" / 200mm 100 0.08" (2mm) – 2.09" (53mm) 662381009128 Type 21
GRP-840X Natural 40 LB F / 178N 8" / 200mm 1000 0.08" (2mm) – 2.09" (53mm) 662381009777 Type 21
GRP-8400 Black 40 LB F / 178N 8" / 200mm 100 0.08" (2mm) – 2.09" (53mm) 662381009289 Type 21
GRP-8400X Black 40 LB F / 178N 8" / 200mm 1000 0.08" (2mm) – 2.09" (53mm) 662381009760 Type 21
GRP-1140 Natural 40 LB F / 178N 11" (280mm) 100 0.08" (2mm) – 2.99" (76mm) 662381009159 Type 21
GRP-11400 Black 40 LB F / 178N 11" (280mm) 100 0.08" (2mm) –2.99" (76mm) 662381009326 Type 21
STANDARD
GRP-650 Natural 50 LB F / 222N 6" / 160mm 100 0.12" (3mm) – 1.5" (38mm) 662381009098 Type 21 S & Type 21S AH-2
GRP-650X Natural 50 LB F / 222N 6" / 160mm 1000 0.12" (3mm) – 1.5" (38mm) 662381009715 Type 21 S & Type 21S AH-2
GRP-6500 Black 50 LB F / 222N 6" / 160mm 100 0.12" (3mm) – 1.5" (38mm) 662381009241 Type 21 S & Type 21S AH-2
GRP-750 Natural 50 LB F / 222N 7.5" / 190mm 100 0.12" (3mm) – 1.81" (46mm) 662381009104 Type 21 S & Type 21S AH-2
GRP-750X Natural 50 LB F / 222N 7.5" / 190mm 1000 0.12" (3mm) – 1.81" (46mm) 662381009739 Type 21 S & Type 21S AH-2
WARNING: Cancer and reproductive harm. www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
AVERTISSEMENT : Cancer et effets nocifs sur la reproduction.www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
ADVERTENCIA: Cáncer y daños al sistema reproductivo. www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.LIT-POWERGRPSELLSHEET21
GRP-7500 Black 50 LB F / 222N 7.5" / 190mm 100 0.12" (3mm) – 1.81" (46mm) 662381009258 Type 21 S & Type 21S AH-2
GRP-7500X Black 50 LB F / 222N 7.5" / 190mm 1000 0.12" (3mm) – 1.81" (46mm) 662381009722 Type 21 S & Type 21S AH-2
GRP-850 Natural 50 LB F / 222N 8" / 200mm 100 0.12" (3mm) – 1.97" (50mm) 662381009135 Type 21 S & Type 21S AH-2
GRP-850X Natural 50 LB F / 222N 8" / 200mm 1000 0.12" (3mm) – 1.97" (50mm) 662381009791 Type 21 S & Type 21S AH-2
GRP-8500 Black 50 LB F / 222N 8" / 200mm 100 0.12" (3mm) – 1.97" (50mm) 662381009296 Type 21 S & Type 21S AH-2
GRP-8500X Black 50 LB F / 222N 8" / 200mm 1000 0.12" (3mm) – 1.97" (50mm) 662381009784 Type 21 S & Type 21S AH-2
GRP-1150 Natural 50 LB F / 222N 11" (280mm) 100 0.12" (3mm) – 2.76" (70mm) 662381009166 Type 21 S & Type 21S AH-2
GRP-1150X Natural 50 LB F / 222N 11" (280mm) 1000 0.12" (3mm) – 2.76" (70mm) 662381009630 Type 21 S & Type 21S AH-2
GRP-11500 Black 50 LB F / 222N 11" (280mm) 100 0.12" (3mm) – 2.76" (70mm) 662381009333 Type 21 S & Type 21S AH-2
GRP-11500X Black 50 LB F / 222N 11" (280mm) 1000 0.12" (3mm) – 2.76" (70mm) 662381009623 Type 21 S & Type 21S AH-2
GRP-1450 Natural 50 LB F / 222N 14" (370mm) 100 0.12" (3mm) – 4.02" (102mm) 662381009180 Type 21 S & Type 21S AH-2
GRP-1450X Natural 50 LB F / 222N 14" (370mm) 1000 0.12" (3mm) – 4.02" (102mm) 662381009654 Type 21 S & Type 21S AH-2
GRP-14500 Black 50 LB F / 222N 14" (370mm) 100 0.12" (3mm) – 4.02" (102mm) 662381009364 Type 21 S & Type 21S AH-2
GRP-14500X Black 50 LB F / 222N 14" (370mm) 1000 0.12" (3mm) – 4.02" (102mm) 662381009647 Type 21 S & Type 21S AH-2
GRP-1850 Natural 50 LB F / 222N 18" (450mm) 100 0.12" (3mm) – 4.57" (116mm) 662381009203 Type 21 S & Type 21S AH-2
GRP-18500 Black 50 LB F / 222N 18" (450mm) 100 0.12" (3mm) – 4.57" (116mm) 662381009418 Type 21 S & Type 21S AH-2
LIGHT HEAVY DUTY
GRP-875 Natural 75 LB F / 334N 8" / 200mm 100 0.12" (3mm) – 1.97" (50mm) 662381009142 Type 21 S & Type 21S AH-2
GRP-8750 Black 75 LB F / 334N 8" / 200mm 100 0.12" (3mm) – 1.97" (50mm) 662381009302 Type 21
GRP-1175 Natural 75 LB F / 334N 11" (280mm) 100 0.12" (3mm) – 2.76" (70mm) 662381009173 Type 21
GRP-11750 Black 75 LB F / 334N 11" (280mm) 100 0.12" (3mm) – 2.76" (70mm) 662381009340 Type 21
GRP-1475 Natural 75 LB F / 334N 14" (370mm) 100 0.12" (3mm) – 4.02" (102mm) 662381009197 Type 21
GRP-14750 Black 75 LB F / 334N 14" (370mm) 100 0.12" (3mm) – 4.02" (102mm) 662381009371 Type 21
HEAVY DUTY
GRP-8120 Natural 120 LB F / 534N 8" / 200mm 100 0.28" (7mm) – 1.97" (50mm) 662381009265 Type 21 S & Type 21S AH-2
GRP-81200 Black 120 LB F / 534N 8" / 200mm 100 0.28" (7mm) – 1.97" (50mm) 662381009487 Type 21 S & Type 21S AH-2
GRP-11120 Natural 120 LB F / 534N 11" (280mm) 100 0.28" (7mm) –2.8" (71mm) 662381009319 Type 21 S & Type 21S AH-2
GRP-111200 Black 120 LB F / 534N 11" (280mm) 100 0.28" (7mm) – 2.8" (71mm) 662381009494 Type 21 S & Type 21S AH-2
GRP-14120 Natural 120 LB F / 534N 14" (370mm) 100 0.28" (7mm) – 4.02" (102mm) 662381009357 Type 21 S & Type 21S AH-2
GRP-141200 Black 120 LB F / 534N 14" (370mm) 100 0.28" (7mm) – 4.02" (102mm) 662381009500 Type 21 S & Type 21S AH-2
GRP-18175 Natural 175 LB F / 778N 18" (450mm) 50 0.28" (7mm) – 4.92" (125mm) 662381009395 Type 21
GRP-181750 Black 175 LB F / 778N 18" (450mm) 50 0.28" (7mm) – 4.92" (125mm) 662381009524 Type 21
GRP-24175 Natural 175 LB F / 778N 24" (630mm) 50 0.28" (7mm) – 7.36" (187mm) 6623381009342 Type 21
GRP-241750 Black 175 LB F / 778N 24" (610mm) 50 0.28" (7mm) – 7.36" (187mm) 662381009555 Type 21
GRP-30175 Natural 175 LB F / 778N 30" (780mm) 50 0.28" (7mm) – 8.98" (228mm) 662381009456 Type 21
GRP-301750 Black 175 LB F / 778N 30" (760mm) 50 0.28" (7mm) – 8.98" (228mm) 662381009579 Type 21
GRP-36175 Natural 175 LB F / 778N 36" (920mm) 50 0.28" (7mm) – 10.35" (263mm) 662381009463 Type 21
GRP-361750 Black 175 LB F / 778N 36" (920mm) 50 0.28" (7mm) – 10.35" (263mm) 662381009593 Type 21
GRP-48175 Natural 175 LB F / 778N 48" (1220mm) 50 0.28" (7mm) – 14.37" (365mm) 662381009470 Type 21
GRP-481750 Black 175 LB F / 778N 48" (1220mm) 50 0.28" (7mm) – 14.37" (365mm) 662381009609 Type 21
GRP-601750 Black 175 LB F / 778N 60" (1530mm) 50 7.48" (190mm) – 18.11" (460mm) 662381009616 Type 21
GRP-15250 Natural 250 LB F / 1112N 15" (380mm) 50 0.31" (8mm) – 4.17" (106mm) 662381009388 Type 11
GRP-152500 Black 250 LB F / 1112N 15" (380mm) 50 0.31" (8mm) – 4.17" (106mm) 662381009517 Type 11
GRP-18250 Natural 250 LB F / 1112N 18" (450mm) 50 0.31" (8mm) – 4.72" (120mm) 662381009401 Type 11
GRP-182500 Black 250 LB F / 1112N 18" (450mm) 50 0.31" (8mm) – 4.72" (120mm) 662381009531 Type 11
GRP-22250 Natural 250 LB F / 1112N 22" (560mm) 50 0.31" (8mm) – 5.98" (152mm) 662381009425 Type 11
GRP-222500 Black 250 LB F / 1112N 22" (560mm) 50 0.31" (8mm) – 5.98" (152mm) 662381009531 Type 11
GRP-28250 Natural 250 LB F / 1112N 28" (730mm) 50 0.31" (8mm) – 8.03" (204mm) 662381009449 Type 11
GRP-282500 Black 250 LB F / 1112N 28" (712mm) 50 0.31" (8mm) – 8.03" (204mm) 662381009562 Type 11
GRP-342500 Black 250 LB F / 1112N 34" (860mm) 50 0.31" (8mm) – 9.76" (248mm) 662381009586 Type 11
P
OW
ER
CABLE TIES
STANDARD continued